
Jackson Senior & Junior High Head Coaches 2022-23

JR-2 Athletic Director John Martin Senior High jmartin@jr2mail.org

SH Assistant AD/Activities Director Matt Roethemeyer Senior High mroethemeyer@jr2mail.org

Jr. High Athletic Director Tatum Kitchen Junior High tkitchen@jr2mail.org

Trainer Jason Moore Senior High jwmoore@jr2mail.org

Asst. Trainer Jacob Klein Senior High jklein@jr2mail.org

Fall Sports Position Name Building Email Address

Cross Country SrH Head Coach Andrea Talley Senior High atalley@jr2mail.org
JrH Head Coach Jen Lipe Senior High jlipe@jr2mail.org

Football Head Varsity Coach Ryan Nesbitt Senior High rnesbitt@jr2mail.org
JrH Head Coach Mike Gross Junior High mgross@jr2mail.org

Girl's Golf Head Coach Jeff Fahrner Senior High jfahrner@jr2mail.org

Boy's Soccer Head Coach Zack Walton Middle School zwalton@jr2mail.org

Softball Head Coach Shawn Wilding Senior High swilding@jr2mail.org

Boy's Swim Head Coach Riley Talbut rtalbut@jr2mail.org

Girl's Tennis Head Coach Linda Adams ladams@jr2mail.org

Volleyball Head Coach Dave Mirly Senior High dmirly@jr2mail.org
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Winter Sports Position Name Building Email Address

Boy's Basketball Head Varsity Coach Kory Thoma kthoma@jr2mail.org

JV Coach Corey Brownsberger North Elem cbrownsberger@jr2mail.org

9th Grade Coach Reagan McDowell West Lane rmcdowell@jr2mail.org

JrH Head Coach (8th Grade) Rob Johnson East Elementary rajohnson@jr2mail.org

7th Grade Coach Brayden Martin Junior High bdmartin@jr2mail.org

Girl's Basketball Head Varsity Coach Angela Fulton East Elementary afulton@jr2mail.org

JV Coach Jaysa Jenkins Senior High jjenkins@jr2mail.org

9th Grade Coach Mike Gross Junior High mgross@jr2mail.org

8th Grade Coach Clay Pope SH Alt School cpope@jr2mail.org

7th Grade Coach Heather Hochmuth Middle School hhochmuth@jr2mail.org

Girl's Swim Head Coach Cailin Rayburn Middle School crayburn@jr2mail.org

Wrestling Head Coach Boy's Steve Wachter swachter@jackson.k12.mo.us

Head Coach Girl's Cody Rouse Junior High crouse@jackson.k12.mo.us

JrH Head Coach Travis Turner Junior High tturner@jr2mail.org
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Spring Sports Position Name Building Email Address

Baseball Head Coach Josh Roach Middle School jroach@jr2mail.org

JV Coach Jon Shumer Junior High jshumer@jr2mail.org

9th Grade Coach Corey Adkisson Senior High cadkisson@jr2mail.org

Boy's Golf Head Coach Zack Walton Middle School zwalton@jr2mail.org

Girl's Soccer Head Coach Justin McMullen Senior High jmcmullen@jr2mail.org

Boy's Tennis Head Coach Linda Adams ladams@jr2mail.org

Track SH Head Coach Mike Gross Junior High mgross@jr2mail.org

JrH Head Coach Corie Chuning Middle School cchuning@jr2mail.org

Cheerleading SH Head Coach Jana Scott East Elementary jscott@jr2mail.org

JrH Head Coach Briana Gadberry Junior High bgadberry@jr2mail.org

Dance Team Head Coach Tosha Borgfield East Elementary tborgfield@jr2mail.org
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